
Page 1 of 12/18/2023 BCFR Barrel Race · 4D AM

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR # PAYOUT

1 Jacque Schumacher Ruby 15.029 1D 0 $172

2 Sharon Woods Kimz Huckleberry Hank 15.249 1D 0 $134

3 Malisa Anderson Smokin Ta First 15.352 1D 0 $76

4 Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 15.526 1D 0

1 Gina Hall Papas Off His Rocker 15.636 2D 0 $119

2 Ainsley Sauvegeau Famous Friday 15.674 2D 0 $93

3 Kym VanBergen Hay First French 15.690 2D 0 $53

4 Kandi Hansen Poppas Smart Pepinic 15.738 2D 0

5 Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze 15.746 2D 0

6 Sari Casas Dandee Doc Bar 15.751 2D 0

7 Jacque Schumacher Versace 15.854 2D 0

8 Ally Mager Captains French Guy 15.971 2D 0

1 Nicole Schrock Lena Old Hollywood 16.086 3D 0 $100

2 Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie 16.193 3D 0 $78

3 Lizzie Pew Taz 16.195 3D 0 $45

4 Garland Burdock Blazin Fire Bug 16.320 3D 0

5 Brandy Groce Zee 16.346 3D 0

6 Brandy Bailey LFSmoothLikeSkippy 16.371 3D 0

7 Karlie Dalke Flits Shot In The Dark 16.425 3D 0

1 Karlie Dalke Rogue 16.686 4D 0 $86

2 Heather Greene Wolf 16.704 4D 0 $67

3 Kym VanBergen Smarty Pants On Fire 16.725 4D 0 $38

4 Kaytie Henricks Tychonic Choice 16.977 4D 0

5 Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks 17.626 4D 0

6 Kandi Hansen Royal Pepto Cat 18.520 4D 0

7 Hope Rose Big Daddy 20.137 4D 0

Stacey Hardin Eyesa Biankus Blurr 916.490 NO TIME 0

Hailey Ferris THR HighIWannaBeOn 917.737 NO TIME 0

Total Entries: 29   · Total Paid: $1062   · NO TIMES: 2



Page 1 of 12/18/2023 BCFR Barrel Race · 4D PM

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR # PAYOUT

1 Jacque Schumacher Ruby 15.029 1D 0 $95

2 Sharon Woods Kimz Huckleberry Hank 15.249 1D 0 $64

3 Stephanie Chike Kiss My Honey Buns 15.526 1D 0

1 Ainsley Sauvegeau Famous Friday 15.674 2D 0 $66

2 Kym VanBergen Hay First French 15.690 2D 0 $44

3 Kandi Hansen Poppas Smart Pepinic 15.738 2D 0

4 Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze 15.746 2D 0

5 Jacque Schumacher Versace 15.854 2D 0

1 Nicole Schrock Lena Old Hollywood 16.086 3D 0 $56

2 Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie 16.193 3D 0 $37

3 Lizzie Pew Taz 16.195 3D 0

4 Garland Burdock Blazin Fire Bug 16.320 3D 0

5 Brandy Bailey LFSmoothLikeSkippy 16.371 3D 0

1 Kym VanBergen Smarty Pants On Fire 16.725 4D 0 $48

2 Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks 17.626 4D 0 $32

3 Kandi Hansen Royal Pepto Cat 18.520 4D 0

4 Hope Rose Big Daddy 20.137 4D 0

Stacey Hardin Eyesa Biankus Blurr 916.490 NO TIME 0

Total Entries: 18   · Total Paid: $441   · NO TIMES: 1



Page 1 of 12/18/2022 BCFR Barrel Race · 1000 CLASS AM

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR # PAYOUT

1 Kym VanBergen Hay First French 15.690 1D 0 $36

2 Brandy Bailey LFSmoothLikeSkippy 16.371 1D 0 $24

3 Rachel Paakaula Judge Cashes Design 16.437 1D 0

4 Karlie Dalke Dusted With Diamonds 17.779 1D 0

5 Courtney Tatum Odin 19.916 1D 0

Total Entries: 5   · Total Paid: $60



Page 1 of 12/18/2022 BCFR Barrel Race · 1000 CLASS PM

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR # PAYOUT

1 Kym VanBergen Hay First French 15.690 1D 0 $29

2 Brandy Bailey LFSmoothLikeSkippy 16.371 1D 0 $19

3 Rachel Paakaula Judge Cashes Design 16.437 1D 0

4 Courtney Tatum Odin 19.916 1D 0

Total Entries: 4   · Total Paid: $48



Page 1 of 12/18/2023 BCFR Barrel Race · 3500 CLASS AM

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR # PAYOUT

1 Linnea Foster Zuko 16.419 1D 0 $31

2 Karlie Dalke Rogue 16.686 1D 0

Total Entries: 2   · Total Paid: $31



Page 1 of 12/18/2023 BCFR Barrel Race · NOVICE AM

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR # PAYOUT

1 Katie Schrock Train Wreck 17.257 1D 0 $27

1 Madelyn Hendrickson Sydney 19.414 4D 0 $15

2 Betty Beach See Rebel Run 21.692 4D 0

Total Entries: 3   · Total Paid: $42



Page 1 of 12/18/2023 BCFR Barrel Race · OPEN CLASS AM

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR # PAYOUT

1 Gina Hall Papas Off His Rocker 15.636 1D 0 $57

2 Ainsley Sauvageau Famous Friday 15.674 1D 0 $38

3 Nicole Schrock Lena Old Hollywood 16.086 1D 0

4 Brandy Groce Zee 16.346 1D 0

5 Karlie Dalke Flits Shot In The Dark 16.425 1D 0

Total Entries: 5   · Total Paid: $95



Page 1 of 12/18/2023 BCFR Barrel Race · OPEN CLASS PM

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR # PAYOUT

1 Ainsley Sauvageau Famous Friday 15.674 1D 0 $57

2 Nicole Schrock Lena Old Hollywood 16.086 1D 0

3 Linnea Foster Zuko 16.419 1D 0

Total Entries: 3   · Total Paid: $57



Page 1 of 12/18/2023 BCFR Barrel Race · PEWEE

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR # PAYOUT

1 Brystol Bailey Dusty 18.843 1D 0

2 Chloe Anderson Lacey 31.015 1D 0

3 Kennedy Anderson Lacey 47.910 1D 0

Total Entries: 3   · Total Paid: $0



Page 1 of 12/18/2023 BCFR Barrel Race · SENIOR AM

PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION BBR # PAYOUT

1 Kandi Hansen Poppas Smart Pepinic 15.738 1D 0 $46

2 Deanna Nelson A Biankus Breeze 15.746 1D 0

3 Shelly Mitchell Jets Rollin Goldie 16.193 1D 0

1 Kandi Hansen Royal Pepto Cat 18.520 4D 0 $25

Total Entries: 4   · Total Paid: $70


